Poly Philic Pleated Filter Cartridges
with PES Membrane
Poly-Philic pleated filter cartridge is a PES (polyethersulfone) membrane in a
polypropylene casing. The filter media polyethersulfone is the mirrored asymmetric structure
that ensure lower pressure drop at high flow rate, and extended service life.
PES membrane has excellent chemical resistance and hydrophilization is widely use in
BOE etchant, clean, DI water circulated  filtration of semiconductor industry & photoelectric
industry and the terminal fine filtration of general food & beverage factory.

PES-120
Initial pressure drop
Ordering Information
Poly - Philic Length:
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
4 =  40”
Pore size:
004 = 0.04micron
010 = 0.10micron
020 = 0.20micron
045 = 0.45micron
065 = 0.65micron
120 = 1.2micron
O-ring material
E  = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Viton
encapsulate
with Teflon
End cap:
F = Double open (DO)
0 = 222 O-ring/cap
5=222 O-ring/Stear
6 = 226 O-ring/cap
7 = 226 O-ring/Stear
Pre-flush
A = Non-
Preflush
B = Pre-flush
with  DI water
PES  - 010    - E        - 0         - 1        - B    - A
Integrity test
A = Non-Integrity
test
B = Integrity test
Suggested equivalent
products
■ Pall       Fluorodyne Filter
■ PTI       Claariflow Eletcronics
■ PTI       Clariflow Water
■ Filterite Poly Fine II 0.2 micron
■ Filterite Asymmetrix Sigma
■ Filterite Asymmetrix Sigma+
■ Filterite Asymmetrix Omega
■ Filterite Asmmetrix Versa
Bubble Point
(psi) cc/min psi
PES004 0.04micron 45 psi* ≦25 65
PES010 0.1 micron 33 psi* ≦40 65
PES020 0.2 micron 37 psi ≦35 30
PES045 0.45micron 30 psi ≦20 24
PES065 0.65micron 17 psi ≦20 13
*Bubble  Point  tested  in  60%  IPA  40% DI water
Integrity Test(water)